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Name

Sam
Sophie
Huw Jack
Mike
Lee
Ross
Howard
Dave
Jonathan
Jack
Brian
Mike
Peter
Steve
Bill
Sam
Andy
John
Paul
Philippa
Lyn
Jennie
Les
Steve
Darren
Nick
Andrew
Sarah
David
Anna
Jenny
Mike
Terence
Jane

Holding
Likeman
Brassington
Robinson
Baxter
Coles

Seal
McCabe
Wynne
Gilbert
Thompson
Harrison
Crompton
Parker
Williamson
McLoughlin
Reid
Fletcher
Jennings
Conlon
Thompson
Chatterley
Barker
Breeze
Parker
Moore
Kelly
Moore

Fell
Blackburn
Jennings
Hind
Lowden
Mottram

Club

Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Dark Peak

U/A

Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
U/A

Kenilworth Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
CFR

Cumberland Fell Runners
Ellenborough
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Keswick

Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland A.C.

U/A

Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Borrowdale

U/A

Cumberland Fell Runners

Category

Msen
Wsen
Msen
M50
M45
Msen
M50
Msen
Msen
Msen
M55
M50
M65
M55
M55
MU21
M60
M55
M55
Wsen
W65
W50
M50
M50
M55
M60
M45
Wsen
M70
W60
W55
M70
M70
W65

Actual
Time

00:25:34
00:27:16
00:27:19
00:28:37
00:29:16
00:29:27
00:29:38
00:30:20
00:30:22
00:30:50
00:31:28
00:31:46
00:31:46
00:32:11
00:32:29
00:32:56
00:34:02
00:34:39
00:34:49
00:35:43
00:36:21
00:36:27
00:37:32
00:38:40
00:39:52
00:40:12
00:42:11
00:43:11
00:43:24
00:44:06
00:47:53
00:48:42
00:49:12
00:51:06



