Actual Order	Name		Club	Category	Actual Time
1	Sam	Holding	Cumberland Fell Runners	Msen	00:25:34
2	Sophie	Likeman	Cumberland Fell Runners	Wsen	00:27:16
3	Huw Jack	Brassington	Cumberland Fell Runners	Msen	00:27:19
4	Mike	Robinson	Dark Peak	M50	00:28:37
5	Lee	Baxter	U/A	M45	00:29:16
6	Ross	Coles	Cumberland Fell Runners	Msen	00:29:27
7	Howard	Seal	Cumberland Fell Runners	M50	00:29:38
8	Dave	McCabe	U/A	Msen	00:30:20
9	Jonathan	Wynne	Kenilworth Runners	Msen	00:30:22
10	Jack	Gilbert	Cumberland Fell Runners	Msen	00:30:50
11	Brian	Thompson	Cumberland Fell Runners	M55	00:31:28
12=	Mike	Harrison	Cumberland Fell Runners	M50	00:31:46
12=	Peter	Crompton	Cumberland Fell Runners	M65	00:31:46
14	Steve	Parker	Cumberland Fell Runners	M55	00:32:11
15	Bill	Williamson	CFR	M55	00:32:29
16	Sam	McLoughlin	Cumberland Fell Runners	MU21	00:32:56
17	Andy	Reid	Ellenborough	M60	00:34:02
18=	John	Fletcher	Cumberland Fell Runners	M55	00:34:39
18=	Paul	Jennings	Cumberland Fell Runners	M55	00:34:49
20	Philippa	Conlon	Cumberland Fell Runners	Wsen	00:35:43
21	Lyn	Thompson	Keswick	W65	00:36:21
22	Jennie	Chatterley	Cumberland Fell Runners	W50	00:36:27
23	Les	Barker	Cumberland Fell Runners	M50	00:37:32
24	Steve	Breeze	Cumberland Fell Runners	M50	00:38:40
25	Darren	Parker	Cumberland Fell Runners	M55	00:39:52
26	Nick	Moore	Cumberland Fell Runners	M60	00:40:12
27	Andrew	Kelly	Cumberland A.C.	M45	00:42:11
28	Sarah	Moore	U/A	Wsen	00:43:11
29	David	Fell	Cumberland Fell Runners	M70	00:43:24
30	Anna	Blackburn	Cumberland Fell Runners	W60	00:44:06
31	Jenny	Jennings	Cumberland Fell Runners	W55	00:47:53
32	Mike	Hind	Borrowdale	M70	00:48:42
33	Terence	Lowden	U/A	M70	00:49:12
34	Jane	Mottram	Cumberland Fell Runners	W65	00:51:06